
RECEIPTS into and PAYMENTS out of the EXCHEQUER, between the 1st April, 1871, and the 22nd April, 1871.

f
'0 REVENUEJi
<l ,
l)S : AND OTHER RECEIPTS.

Balance on 1st April, 1871 : —
Bank of England
Bank of Ireland ... ...

REVENUE.

Post Office
Telegraph Service

Revenue ...

Total inch

OTHER RECEIPTS.

Advances, under various Acts, repaid to

Budget
Estimate for

the
Financial Year

1871-72.

£

—
idmg Balance ...

» the Exchequer

Money raised by Exchequer Bonds ... ... ...

• o

Total Receipts
into the

Exchequer from
1st April,
1871, to

22nd April,
1871.

£

5,678,915
1,344,520

7,023,435

1,021,000
1,337,000

600,000
105,000
360,000

204,954

3,627,954

10,651,389

76,826

"""•"

£10,728,215
»T

Total Receipts
for

corresponding
Period

of last Year.

£

7,633,761
972,887

8,606,648

1,130,000
1,192,000

633,000
171,000
390,000

226,043

8,742,043

12,348,691

115,006

12,463,697

EXPENDITURE

AND OTHER PAYMENTS.

EXPENDITURE.

Interest of Debt
Other charges on Consolidated Fund...
Supply Services voted by Parliament
Telegraph Service

: Expenditure ...

OTHER PAYMENTS.

Advances, under various Acts, issued fa

Budget
Estimate for

the
Financial Year

1871-72.

£

—

>m the Exchequer

Exchequer Bonds and Bills, &c., paid off
Surplus Income applied to reduce Debt

•01 no j * 'i 10*1 f Bank of EnglandBalances on 22nd April, 1871:— -j Bank rf j^^

Totals

Total Issues
from Exchequer

to meet pay-
ments, from 1st
April, I87J, to

22nd April,
1871.

£

5,600,257
271,916
389,625
70,000

6,331,798

31,450

200,000

6,563,248

3,272,796
892,171

£10,728,215

Total Issues
from Exchequer

for
corresponding

Period
of last Year.

£

5,667,653
287,126
646,960

6,601,739

71,000

63,746

6,736,485

5,129,822
597,390

12,463,697
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