REVENUE  And other Receipts.	Budget Estimate for the Financial Year 1871-72.	Total Receipts into the Exchequer from 1st April, 1871, to 22nd April, 1871.	Total Receipts for corresponding Period of last Year.	EXPENDITURE  AND OTHER PAYMENTS.	Budget Estimate for the Financial Year 1871–72.	Total Issues from Exchequer to meet pay- ments, from 1st April, 1871, to 22nd April, 1871.	Total Issues from Exchequer for corresponding Period of last Year.
Balance on 1st April, 1871:—	£	£	£	EXPENDITURE.	£	£	£
Bank of England Bank of Ireland	1	5,678,915 1,344,520	7,633,761 972,887	Interest of Debt Other charges on Consolidated Fund	_	5,600,257 271,916	5,667,653 287,126
REVENUE.		7,023,435	8,606,648	Supply Services voted by Parliament	_	389,625 70,000	646,960
Customs		1,021,000 1,337,000 600,000 105,000 360,000 — — 204,954	1,130,000 1,192,000 633,000 171,000 390,000 — — — 226,043	Telegraph Service Expenditure		6,331,798	6,601,739
Revenue		3,627,954	3,742,043				
. Total incl	uding Balance	10,651,389	12,348,691	OTHER PAYMENTS.			
OTHER RECEIPTS. Advances, under various Acts, repaid to the Exchequer Money raised for Fortifications		115,006	Advances, under various Acts, issued fr Expenses of Fortifications Exchequer Bonds and Bills, &c., pai Surplus Income applied to reduce Del	 d off		71,000 — 63,746	
Money raised by Exchequer Bonds Temporary Advances not repaid	*** *** ***	1	_			6,563,248	6,736,485
			,	Balances on 22nd April, 1871:— $\left\{ egin{array}{l} 1 \end{array}  ight.  ight.$	Bank of England Bank of Ireland	3,272,796 892,171	5,129,822 597,390
Totals		£10,728,215	12,463,697		tals	£10,728,215	12,463,697

Treasury, 25th April, 1871.